
Century
Textile 

Al Bustan

Lailat
Al Zaffa

Tora
Fashion 

Co
m

in
g

So
on

 
Just
One
Diet 

121

GYM 122 127 129 130 131

134

135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144
145

146

147

148149
150

151

152153
154155156

157

13
3

128
123

124 126

158159160161164165166
ATRIUM

Coming
Soon 

Coming
Soon

الطابق ا�ول
Level OneL1


